BUILDING SAFETY ACTIVITY REPORT
SEPTEMBER 1- SEPTEMBER 30TH, 2020

PERMIT APPLICATIONS This Period Thl; ;‘;r“’d 2020 YTD 2019 YTD
Application Type Estimated Value| Appls Units Appls Units Appls Units | Appls| Units

Single Family (R) - New $ 11,879,054 28 28 20 20 162 162 150 150
Duplex (R) - New $ 2,533,170 4 8 3 6,036 36 72 30 60
Multi-Unit Residential (C) - New $ - N/A 7 13 134 12 66
Commercial - New $ 719,921 2 N/A 1 N/A 14 N/A 21 N/A
Government - New $ - N/A N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A
Residential - Alt,Add $ 5,019,681 602 N/A 197 N/A 2,264 N/A 1,901 N/A
Commercial - Alt,Add $ 7,784,393 93 N/A 141 N/A 876 N/A 1,062 N/A
Government - Alt, Add $ 351,000 3 N/A 3 N/A 41 N/A 56 N/A
Change Order - Residential
Change Order - Commercial
Change Order - Government
TOTAL

Total Residential

$ 19,431,905

Total Commercial

@+

8,504,314

Total Government

$ 351,000

This YTD Total

$ 386,070,772

Last YTD Total

$ 340,684,366

Issuance Type

This Period

This Pe

2019

riod

2020 YTD

2019 YTD

Structural Permit

104

122

1,532

1,798

Electrical Permit

174

186

2,706

1,351

Mechanical/Plumbing Permit

446

449

4,356

3,237

Land Use Permit

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Mobile Home Permit

1

1

5

13

Elevator Permit

22

8

174

113

Miscellaneous Permit

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

INSPECTIONS COMPLETED

Building Inspections:
Structural

MONTH

YEAR TO

DATE

2020

2019 2020

2019

909

859 6,721

6,306

Mechanical/Plumbing

622

662 4,743

6,462

Electrical

420

484 3,265

3,798

Elevator

16

8 168

158

Zoning Enforcement:
Opened complaint cases

Closed complaint cases

Final Zoning inspection

82

91 352

480

Code Compliance/Abatement:
Code compliance inspections

Fire (Casualty/Wind Loss)

Demolition Inspections

Temporary/Seasonal Use Inspections

Business License Inspections

Abatement Inspections

Abatement Cases Opened

Abatement Cases Closed

Building Board Cases:
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