BUILDING SAFETY ACTIVITY REPORT

SEPTEMBER 1- SEPTEMBER 30TH, 2020

PERMIT APPLICATIONS	[This Period		This Period 2019		2020 YTD		2019 YTD	
Application Type	Esti	mated Value	Appls	Units	Appls	Units	Appls	Units	Appls	Units
Single Family (R) - New	\$	11,879,054	28	28	20	20	162	162	150	150
Duplex (R) - New	\$	2,533,170	4	8	3	6,036	36	72	30	60
Multi-Unit Residential (C) - New	\$	-	0	N/A	2	7	13	134	12	66
Commercial - New	\$	719,921	2	N/A	1	N/A	14	N/A	21	N/A
Government - New	\$	-	0	N/A	0	N/A	0	N/A	0	N/A
Residential - Alt, Add	\$	5,019,681	602	N/A	197	N/A	2,264	N/A	1,901	N/A
Commercial - Alt,Add	\$	7,784,393	93	N/A	141	N/A	876	N/A	1,062	N/A
Government - Alt, Add	\$	351,000	3	N/A	3	N/A	41	N/A	56	N/A
Change Order - Residential										
Change Order - Commercial										
Change Order - Government										
TOTAL										
Total Residential	\$	19,431,905	This YTD Total \$ 386,070,772 Last YTD Total \$ 340,684,3							
Total Commercial	\$	8,504,314						684,366		
Total Government	\$	351,000								

Issuance Type	This Period	This Period 2019	2020 YTD	2019 YTD
Structural Permit	104	122	1,532	1,798
Electrical Permit	174	186	2,706	1,351
Mechanical/Plumbing Permit	446	449	4,356	3,237
Land Use Permit	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Mobile Home Permit	1	1	5	13
Elevator Permit	22	8	174	113
Miscellaneous Permit	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

INSPECTIONS COMPLETED

	MONTH		YEAR TO DATE	
Building Inspections:	2020	2019	2020	2019
Structural	909	859	6,721	6,306
Mechanical/Plumbing	622	662	4,743	6,462
Electrical	420	484	3,265	3,798
Elevator	16	8	168	158
Zoning Enforcement:				
Opened complaint cases				
Closed complaint cases				
Final Zoning inspection	82	91	352	480
Code Compliance/Abatement:				
Code compliance inspections				
Fire (Casualty/Wind Loss)				
Demolition Inspections				
Temporary/Seasonal Use Inspections				
Business License Inspections				
Abatement Inspections				
Abatement Cases Opened				
Abatement Cases Closed				
Building Board Cases:				